Bib No.

45
44
20
27
42
17
18
34
41
12

15

49

EASTERN CARIBBEAN CHALLENGE 2019
O'Neal Webster Marathon, BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS

Name

Julius Farley
Mikkel Kaas
Torben Jensen
Vagn Kirkelund
John Lum Young
Peter Bennett
Reuben Stoby
Brent Weigner
Janos Kis

Russell Crumpler
Rico Bogacz

Sidy Diallo
Wojciech Machnik
Laurent Martin
Ziyad Rahim
Juergen Kuhlmey
John Smith
Giuseppe Raguso
Richard Holmes
Zenon Liberna
Dan Micola
Kevin Brosi

Klaus Westphal

Sharon Mungall
Rosmond Johnson
Edit Kiss

Margaret Retsema
Yen Nyugen

Karen Michelsen
Deborah Lazerson
Marta Szulzycka
Lichu Sloan
Elizabeth Gmerek

Beth Sanden

Rupert

Gender
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Sunday 10 March 2019
Nationality Distance
BVI 42.2K
DEN 42.2K
DEN 42.2K
DEN 42.2K
1T 42.2K
USA 42.2K
BVI 42.2K
USA 42.2K
HUN 42.2K
BVI 42.2K
GER 42.2K
FRA 42.2K
POL 42.2K
FRA 42.2K
CAN 42.2K
GER 42.2K
GBR 42.2K
ITA 42.2K
USA 42.2K
POL 42.2K
GBR 42.2K
USA 42.2K
GER 42.2K
BVI 42.2K
BVI 42.2K
HUN 42.2K
USA 42.2K
USA 42.2K
CAN 42.2K
USA 42.2K
POL 42.2K
USA 42.2K
USA 42.2K
USA 42.2K
BVI 31.5K

Time
03:44:21
04:09:35
04:25:51
04:39:02
04:42:32
04:52:30
04:52:30
05:12:35
05:12:35
05:29:13
05:39:58
06:05:04
06:11:50
06:12:04
06:17:48
06:31:50
06:34:49
06:44:11
06:47:30
06:57:04
07:09:59
07:31:26
07:58:17

04:04:34
04:32:56
04:39:21
05:13:04
06:04:04
06:07:28
06:54:23
06:57:04
07:15:21
07:31:26

04:32:01

05:30:30

Position
M1
M2
M3

F1
F2
F3

WCF1

M1



Bib No.
51
28
53
52

50
22
24
21
54

55

56

60
57
58
59
40

Name

Jermaine Johnson
Brian Erickson
William Kinkead
Adrian Dale

Katrina Lindsay
Zakia Khwaja
Jeanne Holmes
Rogene Reid
Kay Reddy
Gisele Diallo

Derek Rawlings
Zebalon MclLean

Ray Wearmouth

Aurelie LeGangeaux

Clair Burke
Maria Mays

Cheryl Saligan Robles

Gender

LKL

M T M M M m

Nationality
BVI
USA
BVI
BVI

BVI
USA
USA
CAN

BVI
FRA

BVI

BVI

BVI
BVI
BVI
BVI
PHI

Distance
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K

21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K
21.1K

14.7K

12.6K

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Time
02:15:03
03:01:59
03:18:31
04:.07:34

02:04:23
03:11:03
03:18:54
03:33:45
03:44:10
03:55:36

01:35:32

01:13:12

00:52:21
00:59:32
01:01:03
01:04:04
01:18:23

Position
M1
M2
M3

F1
F2
F3

M1

M1

F1

F2
F3



